
PALMARES COMPLET FEDERAL JEUNES
               FSGT 2022 COZES (17)

A - JUNIORS FILLES
1 DORN Mélissa ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 ZEINEH Alice IVRY (94)
3 AHAMED BACAR Alyssa BRENNE LE BLANC (36)
4 BENDALI Soraya St-DENIS (93)
5 LANDAIS Marie CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
6 ROUSSEL Fanny CHAMPIGNY (94)

B - JUNIORS GARCONS
1 CHAILLOU Erwan THOUARS (79)
2 MOTTIN Ronan St-DENIS (93)
3 ROCHEREAU Nino THOUARS (79)
4 JANIK Alexandre VILLEJUIF (94)
5 BORNAREL Sélim VILLEJUIF (94)
6 GIBEAU Nattéo CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
7 CHARBONNIER Hugo CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
8 RIVIERE Hugo VILLEJUIF (94)
9 LEBLANC Arthur CONDE sur SARTHE (61)

10 BANDIZIOL Flavien LONGLAVILLE (54)

C - CADETTES
1 MORTEAU Sarah PARTHENAY (79)
2 DORN Eléna ZUTZENDORF (67)
3 HUSSON Lucie HANAU (67)
4 COUTANT Fanny THOUARS (79)
5 ZEINEH Appoline IVRY (94)
6 COURTAY Faustine CHAMPIGNY (94)

D - CADETS
1 DENIS Gabriel St-DENIS (93)
2 PAITRAULT Louis PARTHENAY (79)
3 COUFFEAU Ange THOUARS (79)
4 GONNORD Alix THOUARS (79)
5 LALA Louis HANAU (67)
6 TAZI Sofiane LANBERNAC (13)
7 MARBOUH Noé St-DENIS (93)
8 CHATRY Alexis LANBERNAC (13)
9 FERON Raphaël LANBERNAC (13)

10 CADROT Joseph AUBERVILLIERS (93)
11 TROUILLEZ Cyril IVRY (94)
12 BUCH Nathan LINGOLSHEIM (67)
13 KHERCHOUCHE Rais St-DENIS (93)
14 BARAKAT DELGADO Charles CHAMPIGNY (94)

E - MINIMES FILLES
1 CHARRUAU Naély THOUARS (79)
2 LETOURNEUR Emma THOUARS (79)
3 GIRARD Clémentine HANAU (67)
4 HOHMANN Camille St-DENIS (93)
5 BENTALBI Neyla St-DENIS (93)



6 RAMOS Cécilia CHAMPIGNY (94)
7 DERLY Laura St-DENIS (93)

F - MINIMES GARCONS
1 PATRICK Alix THOUARS (79)
2 GRANGENEUVE Gabin BRENNE le BLANC (36)
3 BARRE Evan IVRY (94)
4 VALDEC Nolan THOUARS (79)
5 MATHIEU Joshua LONGLAVILLE (54)
6 DJAOU Kyliane St-DENIS (93)
7 NGOBADJANG Bernard St-DENIS (93)
8 KUENTZ Arthur VILLEJUIF (94)
9 DAUBIAN Gabriel VILLEJUIF (94)

10 ADOLFF Mathis HANAU (67)
11 FAURO Franklin IVRY (94)
12 HEINRICH Yoann LINGOLSHEIM (67)
13 TAZI Mehdi LANBERNAC (13)
14 BOUTEVILLE Keane CHAMPIGNY (94)
15 DAGUZE Léony LANBERNAC (13)

G - BENJAMINES
1 LEPRINCE Marine St-GERMAIN du CORBEIS(61)
2 ADOLFF Agathe HANAU (67)
3 JAMONNEAU-JAMERON Lyna PARTHENAY (79)
3 LEPRINCE Mathilde St-GERMAIN du CORBEIS(61)
5 GRAMMONT Laura LINGOLSHEIM (67)
6 FARES Noelia IVRY (94)
7 DENIS Eléonore St-DENIS (93)

H - BENJAMINS
1 NOIRAULT Corentin THOUARS (79)
2 SAÏDANI Sadek St-DENIS (93)
3 GHARSALLAH Elias VILLEJUIF (93)
4 MAGNIN Théo St-DENIS (93)
5 MARCKERT-DAULL Thibaut LINGOLSHEIM (67)
6 CADROT DAGES Isaac AUBERVILLIERS (93)
7 BIZRICHE-CLEMENT Selyan St-DENIS (93)
8 SIGURET Quentin CHAMPIGNY (94)
9 FAURO Wilfried IVRY (94)

10 TOUMI Amir St-DENIS (93)
11 DUCHOSSOY Théo IVRY (94)
12 STRASZEWSKA Evan IVRY (94)
13 MONIER Aurélien ESC15 (75)
14 BARRE Millian VILLEJUIF (93)
15 HUANG Mathis AUBERVILLIERS (93)
16 BENHAMEDANE Chrif St-DENIS (93)
17 PONTOIS Mathias LANBERNAC (13)

I - POUSSINES
1 ADOLFF Agatne HANAU (67)
2 DENIS Eléonore St-DENIS (93)

J - POUSSINS
1 LANDAIS Edward CONDE sur SARTHE (61)



2 DUVAL Tiago St-DENIS (93)
3 BOILLON Nassim St-DENIS (93)
4 CARPENTIER Nathéo CHAMPIGNY (94)
5 MOREAU Tim LANBERNAC (13)
6 THOULOUZAN Aïden LANBERNAC (13)
7 BLANCHETIERE Alec CHAMPIGNY (94)
8 BOUYSSE Titouan IVRY (94)

K - DOUBLES JUNIORS FILLES
1 DORN Mélissa DORN Eléna ZUTZENDORF (67)
2 LANDAIS Marie AHAMED BACAR Alyssa CONDE (61) BRENNE (36)
3 ZEINEH Appoline ZEINEH Alice IVRY (94)
3 BENDALI Soraya ROUSSEL Fanny St-DENIS(93)CHAMPIGNY(94)

L - DOUBLES JUNIORS GARCONS
1 ROCHEREAU Nino CHAILLOU Erwan THOUARS (79)
2 JANIK Alexandre BORNAREL Sélim VILLEJUIF (94)
3 MOTTIN Ronan KHERCHOUCHE Rais St-DENIS (93)
3 GIBEAU Nattéo CHARBONNIER Hugo CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
5 TROUILLEZ Cyril RIVIERE Hugo IVRY-VILLEJUIF (94)
5 BANDIZIOL Flavien LEBLANC Arthur LONGLAVILLE(54)CONDE(61)

M - DOUBLES CADETTES
1 MORTEAU Sarah COUTANT Fanny PARTHENAT-THOUARS (79)
2 HUSSON Lucie GIRARD Clémentine HANAU (67)
3 COURTAY Faustine DENIS Eléonore CHAMPIGNY(94)St-DENIS(93)

N - DOUBLES CADETS
1 PAITRAULT Louis COUFFEAU Ange PARTHENAY-THOUARS (79)
2 GONNORD Alix VALDEC Nolan THOUARS (79)
3 DENIS Gabriel MARBOUH Noé St-DENIS (93)
3 LALA Louis ADOLFF Mathis HANAU (67)
5 BARAKAT DELGADO Charles BOUTEVILLE Keane CHAMPIGNY (94)
5 BUCH Nathan CADROT Joseph Lingolsheim67-Aubervilliers93

O - DOUBLES MINIMES FILLES
1 CHARRUAU Naély LETOURNEUR Emma THOUARS (79)
2 HOHMANN Camille BENTALBI Neyla St-DENIS (93)
3 DERLY Laura RAMOS Cécilia St-DENIS(93)-CHAMPIGNY(94

P - DOUBLES MINIMES GARCONS
1 PATRICK Alix GRANGENEUVE Gabin THOUARS(79)-BRENNE (36
2 MATHIEU Joshua NOIRAULT Corentin Longlaville (54) -Thouars (79)
3 MARCKERT-DAULL Thibaut HEINRICH Yoann LINGOLSHEIM (67)
3 NGOBADJANG Bernard DJAOU Kyliane St-DENIS (93)
5 BARRE Evan FAURO Franklin St-DENIS (93)
5 DAUBIAN Gabriel KUENTZ Arthur VILLEJUIF (94)

Q - DOUBLES BENJAMINES
1 LEPRINCE Mathilde LEPRINCE Marine St-GERMAIN du CORBEIS(61)
2 FARES Noélia JAMONNEAU-JAMERON Lyna IVRY(94) - PARTHENAY (79)
3 ADOLFF Agathe GRAMMONT Laura LINGOLSHEIM (67)



R - DOUBLES BENJAMINS
1 SAÏDANI Sadek MAGNIN Théo St-DENIS (93)
2 MONIER Aurélien LANDAIS Edward ESC15 (75) - CONDE (61)
3 CADROT DAGES Isaac HUANG Mathis AUBERVILLIERS (93)
3 DUCHOSSOY Théo FAURO Wilfried IVRY (94)
5 BIZRICHE-CLEMENT Sélyan TOUMI Amir St-DENIS (93)
5 BENHAMEDANE Chrif SIGURET Quentin St-DENID(93)CHAMPIGNY(94)
7 GHARSALLAH Elias BARRE Milian VILLEJUIF (94)
7 STRASZEWSKA Evan BOUYSSE Titouan IVRY (94)

S - DOUBLES POUSSINES
Aucun engagement

T - DOUBLES POUSSINS
1 DUVAL Tiago BOILLON Nassim St-DENIS (93)
2 MOREAU Tim THOULOUZAN Aïden LANBERNAC (13)
3 CARPENTIER Nathéo BLANCHETIERE Alec CHAMPIGNY (94)

U - DOUBLES MIXTES JUNIORS
1 BENDALI Soraya MOTTIN Ronan St-DENIS (93)
2 ROUSSEL Fanny JANIK Alexandre CHAMPIGNY - VILLEJUIF (94)
3 AHAMED BACAR Alyssa CHAILLOU Erwan BRENNE (36)-THOUARS (79)
3 LANDAIS Marie GIBEAU Mattéo CONDE sur SARTHE (61)
5 ZEINEH Alice TROUILLEZ Cyril IVRY (94)
5 DORN Mélissa BUCH Nathan ZUTZENDORF-LINGOLSHEIM

V - DOUBLES MIXTES CADETS
1 COUTANT Fanny COUFFEAU Ange THOUARS (79)
2 HUSSON Lucie LALA Louis HANAU (67)
3 HOHMANN Camille DENIS Gabriel St-DENIS (93)
3 MORTEAU Sarah PAITRAULT Louis PARTHENAY (79)
5 ZEINEH Appoline BARRE Evan IVRY (94)
5 DORN Eléna HEINRICH Yoann ZUTZENDORF-LINGOLSHEIM
7 COURTAY Faustine BARAKAT DELGADO Faustine CHAMPIGNY (94)

W - DOUBLES MIXTES MINIMES
1 CHARRUAU Naély PATRICK Alix THOUARS (79)
2 LETOURNEUR Emma GRANGENEUVE Gabin THOUARS(79)-BRENNE(36)
3 BENTALBI Neyla DJAOU Kyliane St-DENIS (93)
3 GIRARD Clémentine ADOLFF Mathis HANAU (67)
5 DERLY Laura DGOBADJANG Bernard St-DENIS (93)
5 RAMOS Cécilia KUENTZ Arthur CHAMPIGNY6VILLEJUIF (94)

X - DOUBLES MIXTES BENJAMINS
1 JAMONNEAU-JAMERON Lyna NOIRAULT Corentin PARTHENAY-THOUARS (79)
2 LEPRINCE Mathilde DAÏDANI Sadek St-GERMAIN(61)St-DENIS(93)
3 LEPRINCE Marine LANDAIS Edward St-GERMAIN-CODE (61)
4 GRAMMONT Laura MARCKERT-DAULL Thibaut LINGOLSHEIM (67)
5 FARES Noélia FAURO Wilfried IVRY (94)

Y - DOUBLES MIXTES POUSSINS
1 ADOLFF Agathe BOILLON Nassim HANAU (67)-St-DENIS (93)
2 DENIS Eléonore DUVAL Tiago St-DENIS (93)
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